
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 11/24/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 2:23:23 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 11/17/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/23/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP2200000001,2 CPO,0313,DEP2200000018,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI Green Infrastructure TETRA TECH INC 08/12/2021 11/22/2021 68,353.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2200000010,2 CPO,0211,GSD2200000009,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Elevator Modernization Various
Facilities
(Phase 1)

SQP CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC 10/04/2021 11/22/2021 6,563,813.00

CRFQ,0212,SWC2200000006,1 CMA,0212,NTIRE21,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS Statewide Contract: New Tires and Tire
Services

THE GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER
COMPANY

11/03/2021 11/23/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0506,MCH2200000001,2 CMA,0506,MCH2200000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH NEXPLANON (HORMONAL
CONTRACEPTIVE IMPLANT) OR
EQUAL

THERACOM LLC 09/29/2021 11/19/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000061,4 CPO,0803,DOT2100000058,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Glass block demolition disposal and
new window replacement.

Eastern door and glass,llc 02/09/2021 11/22/2021 16,300.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000063,2 CPO,0803,DOT2200000017,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS FABRICATED STRUCTURAL STEEL -
05220134

Heartland Fabrication 11/04/2021 11/22/2021 59,359.50

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000065,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000045,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT REPAIR
SYSTEM EMSEAL 6622C008

TOM BROWN INC 11/04/2021 11/23/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000066,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000046,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT REPAIR
SYSTEM SILSPEC 6622C019

TOM BROWN INC 11/04/2021 11/22/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000067,2 CPO,0803,DOT2200000018,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Eight (8) 21" Prestressed Concrete Box
Beams 10-21-B178

CXT INC 11/10/2021 11/23/2021 96,928.66

CRFQ,1400,AGR2200000009,2 CPO,1400,AGR2200000005,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE DIGITAL MICROSCOPE SYSTEM HUNT OPTICS & IMAGING INC 10/07/2021 11/18/2021 18,243.20

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

